

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of work
	No.	L.	H.	D.
3rd & Final bill 2nd on file.				
N.W. Condo & Maint. of road				
from Simari Basic School to				
Machauliya to purbi under				
MCHSY (SC)				
N/A - Shri Niraj Kachhap				
App. No - 015BD/2021-2022				
Date of start - 4-03-2021				
Date of comp - 3-12-2021				
Actual date of comp - 5-02-2022				

① Const. of C.C.S.B. grading
I material etc.

$1 \times 10.0 \times \frac{5.0 + 4.05}{2} \times 0.200$	
$= 9.05 \text{ M}^3$	
$1 \times 30.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.200$	$= 24.30 \text{ M}^3$
$1 \times 25.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.200$	$= 20.25 \text{ M}^3$
	$= 53.60 \text{ M}^3$

② Providing & laying W.B.M.
grade III etc.

$1 \times 10 \times \frac{5.0 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.075$	
$= 3.28 \text{ M}^3$	
$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075$	$= 8.44 \text{ M}^3$
$1 \times 25.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075$	$= 7.03 \text{ M}^3$
	$= 18.75 \text{ M}^3$

Shri
25-01-22
2.6

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cost of embankment with app. material etc.					
① 1000 mtr lead ay					
$= (2280.13 M^3 - 443.715 M^3) \times 80\%$					
$= 367.28 M^3$					
② 100 Mtr lead ay					
$= (2280.13 M^3 - 443.715 M^3) \times 80\%$					
$= 1469.13 M^3$					
③ Bed layer					
5-2-2022					
7.5					

Abstract

① providing & fixing of W.B.H. pillar etc.	
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ⑥	
$= 8 Hect of 2457 = 70/Hect 19,662 =$	
② clearing & grubbing road land etc.	
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ⑥	
$= 0.34 Hect of 5183 = 74/Hect$	
	or 17,385
③ Cost of embankment with app. material etc.	
① 1000 mtr lead ay	
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ⑫	
$= 367.28 M^3 of 175 = 22/Hect$	
	or 64,355

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Planting of trees & Maintains etc.					
Qtr vide T.N.B.P No (10)					
= 76 Nos at Rs 819 = 72/100 = 78.712					
(13) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic paint etc.					
Qtr vide T.N.B.P No (10)					
= 191.40 M ² at Rs 735 = 44/M ²					
					Rs 1,40,763
(14) Providing & fixing Logo & Citizen board etc					
Qtr vide T.N.B.P No (6)					
= 5 Nos at Rs 10764 = 49/M ²					
					Rs 53,822
					Rs 52,85,331
Add 12% GST					Rs 634,240
Add 1% L/Cess					Rs 528,532
Add Seigniorage fee					
e 10% on Material cost					Rs 63,350
(Material cost = Rs 6,33,497)					
					Rs 60,35,774
Less 11.81% below					
as per Agg					Rs 7,12,825
					Rs 53,22,949
Less previous bill					
Vide T.N.B.P No (7)					Rs 25,38,405
					Rs 27,84,544

Shreehari
5-02-2022
2.8

Continuation 797830

Signature
5/2/22
ME

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material statement</u>					
① F/W =	2280.125	M ³			
② S/M M ³ =	986.32	M ³			
③ Coarse sand =	281.736	M ³			
④ Screening =	59.21	M ³			
⑤ Stone chips =	97.865	M ³			
⑥ Bitumen =	6.887	MT			
⑦ Emulsion SS-2 =	3.081	MT			
⑧ Emulsion RS-2 =	0.997	MT			
<u>By</u>					
<u>5-2-2022</u>					
<u>2.E</u>					

Certified that work has been
 complete as per specification.
 No any dues against the
 contractor.

By
5-2-2022
2.E

I am satisfied with measurements
 NURAT KASHIAP